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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

| GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - GRADUADOS 07/09/2024 14:00 .
Race (19 Laps) started at 14:05:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
2 51.739 +1.510 14:07:36.397
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 3 52.053 +1.824 14:08:28.450
1 54.489 +4 584 14:06:45.988 4 51.645 +1.416 14:09:20.095
2 50.748 +0.843 14:07:36.736 5 51.647 +1.418 14:10:11.742
3 51.381 +1.476 14:08:28.117 6 50.772 +0.543 14:11:02.514
4 50.549 +0.644 14:09:18.666 7 50.622 +0.393 14:11:53.136
5 50.313 +0.408 14:10:08.979 8 50.534 +0.305 14:12:43.670
6 50.238 +0.333 14:10:59.217 9 50.550 +0.321 14:13:34.220
7 50.244 +0.339 14:11:49.461 10 50.411 +0.182 14:14:24.631
8 50.039 +0.134 14:12:39.500 1 50.470 +0.241 14:15:15.101
9 50.018 +0.113 14:13:29.518 12 50.502 +0.273 14:16:05.603
10 50.350 +0.445 14:14:19.868 13 50.263 +0.034 14:16:55.866
11 50.098 +0.193 14:15:09.966 14 50.403 +0.174 14:17:46.269
12 50.028 +0.123 14:15:59.994 15 50.400 +0.171 14:18:36.669
13 50.210 +0.305 14:16:50.204 16 50.267 +0.038 14:19:26.936
14 49.919 +0.014 14:17:40.123 17 50.307 +0.078 14:20:17.243
15 49.955 +0.050 14:18:30.078 18 50.345 +0.116 14:21:07.588
16 50.528 +0.623 14:19:20.606 (EN  50.229 | 14:21:57.817
17 50.148 +0.243 14:20:10.754
18 49.927 +0.022 14:21:00.681 (34) ARTHUR NIGRO
19 49.905 14:21:50.586 1 56.032 +5.428 14:06:47.326
2 51.976 +1.372 14:07:39.302
(12) FAUSTO FILHO 3 51.415 +0.811 14:08:30.717
1 54.851 +4.698 14:06:46.365 4 51.363 +0.759 14:09:22.080
2 51.371 +1.218 14:07:37.736 5 51.175 +0.571 14:10:13.255
3 50.929 +0.776 14:08:28.665 6 51.038 +0.434 14:11:04.293
4 51.180 +1.027 14:09:19.845 7 50.792 +0.188 14:11:55.085
5 50.746 +0.593 14:10:10.591 8 50.888 +0.284 14:12:45.973
6 50.536 +0.383 14:11:01.127 9 50.734 +0.130 14:13:36.707
7 50.473 +0.320 14:11:51.600 10 50.746 +0.142 14:14:27.453
8 50.501 +0.348 14:12:42.101 1 50.665 +0.061 14:15:18.118
9 50.372 +0.219 14:13:32.473 12 50.729 +0.125 14:16:08.847
10 50.315 +0.162 14:14:22.788 13 14:16:59.451
11 50.191 +0.038 14:15:12.979 14 50.641 +0.037 14:17:50.092
12 50.227 +0.074 14:16:03.206 15 50.758 +0.154 14:18:40.850
13 50.196 +0.043 14:16:53.402 16 50.773 +0.169 14:19:31.623
14 50.154 +0.001 14:17:43.556 17 50.686 +0.082 14:20:22.309
15 50.165 +0.012 14:18:33.721 18 50.791 +0.187 14:21:13.100
16 50.200 +0.047 14:19:23.921 19 50.661 +0.057 14:22:03.761
17 50.194 +0.041 14:20:14.115
18 14:21:04.268
19 50.351 +0.198 14:21:54.619
(3) FIRAS FAHS
1 53.713 +3.561 14:06:45.097
2 51.393 +1.241 14:07:36.490
3 51.634 +1.482 14:08:28.124
4 52.088 +1.936 14:09:20.212
5 50.852 +0.700 14:10:11.064
6 50.604 +0.452 14:11:01.668
7 50.447 +0.295 14:11:52.115
8 50.503 +0.351 14:12:42.618
9 50.413 +0.261 14:13:33.031
10 50.478 +0.326 14:14:23.509
1" 50.426 +0.274 14:15:13.935
12 50.473 +0.321 14:16:04.408
13 50.333 +0.181 14:16:54.741
14 50.502 +0.350 14:17:45.243
15 50.420 +0.268 14:18:35.663
16 50.478 +0.326 14:19:26.141
17 50.512 +0.360 14:20:16.653
18 IEEER 14:21:06.805
19 50.323 +0.171 14:21:57.128
(16) PIETRO TORNERI
1 53.387 +3.158 14:06:44.658
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